4 3
1 2
12.50
(.492)
MAX.
12.50
(.492)
MAX.

(A)
Isat
(A)
Inductance
@ 100 KHz
L (μH)
Tol.
(%)
DCR
(W)
Max.
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
SRF1260-R47Y 0.47 ±30 0.0053 17.6 33 1.88 ±30 0.0212 8.8 16.5
SRF1260-1R0Y 1.0 ±30 0.0062 15 23.6 4 ±30 0.026 7.51 11.8
SRF1260-1R5Y 1.5 ±30 0.0073 13.8 18.3 6 ±30 0.0302 6.89 9.15
SRF1260-2R2Y 2.2 ±30 0.0085 10.9 15 8.8 ±30 0.0333 5.46 7.5
SRF1260-3R3Y 3.3 ±30 0.0101 9.26 12.7 13.2 ±30 0.0372 4.63 6.35
SRF1260-4R7Y 4.7 ±30 0.0137 7.18 9.71 18.8 ±30 0.0479 3.59 4.86
SRF1260-6R8Y 6.8 ±30 0.0186 6.64 8.68 27.2 ±30 0.0672 3.32 4.34
SRF1260-8R2Y 8.2 ±30 0.0194 5.54 7.86 32.8 ±30 0.0737 2.77 3.93
SRF1260-100M 10 ±20 0.0246 5.35 7.17 40 ±20 0.0934 2.67 3.59
SRF1260-150M 15 ±20 0.0329 4.27 5.69 60 ±20 0.125 2.13 2.85
SRF1260-220M 22 ±20 0.0451 3.7 4.71 88 ±20 0.172 1.84 2.36
SRF1260-330M 33 ±20 0.0618 3.28 3.84 132 ±20 0.256 1.64 1.92
SRF1260-470M 47 ±20 0.086 2.71 3.24 188 ±20 0.34 1.35 1.62
SRF1260-680M 68 ±20 0.117 2.22 2.7 272 ±20 0.444 1.11 1.35
SRF1260-820M 82 ±20 0.15 2.05 2.39 328 ±20 0.568 1.03 1.2
SRF1260-101M 100 ±20 0.171 1.78 2.2 400 ±20 0.656 0.892 1.1
SRF1260-151M 150 ±20 0.254 1.48 1.81 600 ±20 0.972 0.739 0.905
SRF1260-221M 220 ±20 0.354 1.19 1.51 880 ±20 1.416 0.594 0.755
SRF1260-331M 330 ±20 0.574 1.06 1.22 1320 ±20 2.29 0.53 0.61
SRF1260-471M 470 ±20 0.83 0.87 1.02 1880 ±20 3.197 0.434 0.51
SRF1260-681M 680 ±20 1.212 0.7 0.85 2720 ±20 4.635 0.35 0.425
SRF1260-821M 820 ±20 1.46 0.6 0.77 3280 ±20 5.363 0.301 0.385
SRF1260-102M 1000 ±20 1.854 0.57 0.7 4000 ±20 6.782 0.283 0.35
General Specifications
Core ..............................................Ferrite
Wire ............................Enameled copper
Base ................................................LCP